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¥15,200

¥80

¥19,100

¥120

¥80

FLOOR PLATES

FLP-RCNEVO

code description

FLP-RCEFBR-D4

¥100

¥160

FLP-RCEFBR-D5

FLP-RCEFBR-D6

FLP-MK

KIT-VT-FLPCAP 

¥32,000

¥220

4

希望小売価格
（税別）

RACING EVO FLOOR PLATE

FIBER D4 RACING EVO FLOOR PLATE - SOFT (green)

FIBER D5 RACING EVO FLOOR PLATE - MEDIUM (red)

FIBER D6 RACING EVO FLOOR PLATE - HARD (blu)

WASHER Ø6x18MM

NUT SELFLOCK LOW M6

MINIKART FLOOR PLATE

FLOOR PLATE CAP

SCREW COUNTERSUNK HEAD M6x20MM

WASHER Ø10x20MM

SILENTBLOCK Ø6xØ20xH5MM
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KIT-VT-WS1020

KIT-VT-SC0620SH

KIT-VT-SB0620

KIT-VT-WS0618

KIT-VT-NT06SL
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